
  Mercy Secondary School Ballymahon  
School Calendar for 2021-2022 

 
School Re-Opening 
 
Thurs Aug 26: ASD Class  

Fri Aug 27:    1st yrs 

Mon Aug 30:  1st yrs  

Tues Aug 31:  1st & 6th yrs 

Wed Sept 1: All students return 

 
Standardised Calendar 
 
Midterm:        Mon Oct 25– Fri Oct 29 incl. (School re-opens on Mon Nov 1) 

Christmas:      Thurs Dec 23 –Wed Jan 5 incl. (School re-opens on Thurs Jan 6)  

Midterm:         Mon Feb 21 – Fri Feb 25 incl. (School re-opens on Mon Feb 28) 

Easter:             Mon April 11- Fri April 22 incl. (School re-opens on Mon April 25) 

Closing:           Fri June 3 

 

Parent Teacher Meetings: 4.15p.m.-6.45p.m. [Will be held online if Covid restrictions still 
apply] 
Thurs Oct 14:   TYP 

Thurs Nov 4:    3rd yrs  

Thurs Nov 25:  6th yrs 

Thurs Jan 13:    5th yrs 

Thurs Jan 27:    2nd yrs 

Thurs Mar 3:    1st yrs 

 
School Closed 
 
Mon Sept 27: JCT Staff Training Day 

Mon Oct 4: Holiday 

Wed Dec 8: Holiday 

Thurs Mar 17: Bank Holiday 

Fri Mar 18: Holiday 

Mon May 2:  Bank Holiday 

Open Night Arrangements for 1st Year 2022-TBC 


